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To: Permanent Secretary, Antigua and Barbuda Through ECCAA Directorate 

 J. A. Maduro, Aruba dca@aruba.gov.aw;   

 Patrick L. Rolle, Bahamas prolle_fsi@coralwave.com; prolle@coralwave.com;  
 Lionel Nurse, Barbados intertransport@sunbeach.net;   

 Anthony Archer, Barbados civilav@sunbeach.net;   

 J.A. Contreras, Belize dcabelize@btl.net;   

 Robert Shuter, Canada WHITENJ@tc.gc.ca;  
 Benoit Bardouille General Manager, Dominica daspa@cwdom.dm; domport@cwdom.dm;  
 Vincent Carmigniani, French Antilles vincent.carmigniani@aviation-civile.gouv.fr;  

 Isabelle Monnier, French Antilles isabelle.monnier@aviation-civile.gouv.fr;   

 Arlene Buckmire-Outram, Grenada tourism@gov.gd; mot@spiceisle.com;   

 Jean-Lemerque Pierre, Haiti lpierre@ofnac.org;   

 Oscar Derby, Jamaica jcivav@jcaa.gov.jm;  dans@jcaa.gov.jm;   

 S.J. Francisco, Netherlands Antilles civilair@gov.an;   

 Rosemond James, ECCAA oecs.dca@candw.ag;   

 Oaklyn Peets, Saint Kitts and Nevis mincwpu@caribsurf.com;  transp@caribsurf.com;   

 Darrel Montrope, Saint Lucia dmontrope@gosl.gov.lc; Peter.Jean@slaspa.com;  
eucherry@gosl.gov.lc;  

 Godfred Pompey, Saint Vincent and the 
Grenadines 

pmogov@caribsurf.com;   

 Ramesh Lutchmedial, Trinidad and Tobago ttcaa@tstt.net.tt;   

 Ray Pusey, DfT, United Kingdom ray.pusey@dft.gsi.gov.uk;   

 Cassandra Jordan, United States cassandra.jordan@faa.gov;   

 Eduardo A. Flores, ACI/LAC efloresdc@aci-lac.aero; mloria@aci-lac.aero;   

 Peter Cerdá, IATA cerdap@iata.org;  navask@iata.org;  

 Carole Couchman, IFALPA carolecouchman@ifalpa.org;   

 Kevin Burke, IFALPA CAR/EAST rvpcar.east@yahoo.com;  

 Fernando Álvarez, IFALPA CAR/WEST fernandoalvarez@mail.com;   

 Salvador Gayón, IFALPA CAR/SAM Office carsam@aspa.org.mx; sgayon@prodigy.net.mx;   

 Alex Figuereo, IFATCA evpama@ifatca.org; office@ifatca.org;   

 Andreas Kohn, AIRBUS andreas.kohn@airbus.com; 

 Alex de Gunten, ALTA adegunten@alta.aero;  

 Jay Pardee, CAST Jay.J.Pardee@faa.gov;  

 Alexander ter Kuile – CANSO sg@canso.org;  

 Thaddee Sulocki; EASA thaddee.sulocki@easa.europa.eu;  
Juan.morales@easa.europa.eu;  

 Jocelyn Fajardo, European Commission jocelyn.fajardo@ec.europa.eu;  

 Bill Voss, FSF voss@flightsafety.org;  

 Pierre Goulet, GEASSA gouletp@tc.gc.ca; garateo@tc.gc.ca;  

 Gregory Fox, RASOS gfox@cwjamaica.com;  

 Luiz Ricardo de Souza Nascimento, Brazil brasicao@icao.int;  

 Ricardo Luiz Dantas de Brito, CARSAMMA ricardo@cgna.gov.br 

 Madison Walton, Scrutinity Group GTE 
Rapporteur 

Madison.walton@faa.gov 
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cc: Larry Franklin, Anguilla larryf@gov.ai;  

 Thomas Dunstan, Bermuda tdunstan@gov.bm;  

 Margaret Wilson, A/DCA, British Virgin Is. margaret.wilson@caribairsafety.aero;   

 P. Richard Smith, Cayman Islands civil.aviation@caacayman.com;  
fred.sambula@caymanairports.com;  

 Alric Taylor, Montserrat mcw@gov.ms;  

 Thomas Swann, Turks and Caicos tswann@gov.tc; john.smith@tciairports.com;  

 Roland Zilz, United Kingdom roland.zilz@srg.caa.co.uk;  

 ICAORD, Lima (please forward to SAM States 
and members of SRVSOP)  

 
 
Subject: First Regional Aviation Safety Group – Pan America Meeting (RASG-PA/01) 
  (Puntarenas, Costa Rica, 10-14 November 2008)  
 
Dear Sir or Madam: 
 
  In reference to the subject event, please be informed that if you are experiencing 
problems with the hotel reservation in Puntarenas, Costa Rica, please contact Mr. Gerardo Aguero from 
the DGCA in Costa Rica, phone: 506 2290 0090 or his mail: GAguero@dgac.gob.cr. Also you can 
contact the Hilton hotel sales representative: yocelyn.viquez@hilton.com phone: 506 2220 2412. 
 

I would like to remind you that it is very important to send as soon as possible, the arrival 
and departure flight information of the participants attending the meeting to the coordinator, Mr. Gerardo 
Aguero, for transportation airport/hotel/airport. 
 
  Accept, Sir/Madam, the assurances of my highest consideration. 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Loretta Martin 
Regional Director 
ICAO NACC Office 
 


